
GENERALS

Classe Regata

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Desc

1 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 G1 35 2 1 2 40 35

2 ESP 8195 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 CNMasnou 0,9966 G2 1 3 3 13 20 13

3 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 0,9930 G2 4 8 2 14 28 14

4 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesto Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 G4 7 35 7,5 4 53,5 35

5 ESP 2985 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 CNMasnou 0,9808 G2 6 4 9 35 54 35

6 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0253 G1 9 35 4 7 55 35

7 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 G3 8 11 10 15 44 15

8 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 G4 11 10 13 12 46 13

9 ESP 2439 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 G2 19 17 6 11 53 19

10 ESP 9761 Vesc Que Vinc Joan Piña Azure 40 cr CVBadalona 1,0179 G1 5 21 11 19 56 21

11 Ita12997 Limit 997 Sebastian Merbeck humm CVBadalona 1,0533 G1 3 1 35 35 74 35

12 ESP 6574 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 G3 17 14 14 16 61 17

13 ESP 6364 Mentha Josep Mari aMora First 45,s5 CVMataró 1,0405 G1 2 35 35 8 80 35

14 ESP 10400 Fabulastic Dheler 35 Adam Mora CV Mataró 0,9791 G2 35 5 35 5 80 35

15 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315 CNPremia 0,8913 G4 35 21 16 9 81 35

16 CAT 0006 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CVMataró 0,9136 G3 18 15 15 17 65 18

17 ESP 4273 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 CNMasnou 0,9325 G3 15 16 19 35 85 35

18 ESP 6855 Tibere Monica Alis Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9499 G3 10 7 35 35 87 35

19 ESP 5462 Amarena Giancarl.o Nichilo First 31,7 CVMataró 0,9274 G3 35 35 7,5 10 87,5 35

20 ESP 3063 Frau Frida Jordi Jimeno First 32 S5 CNPremia 0,9309 G3 22 12 20 35 89 35

21 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9911 G2 20 35 17 18 90 35

22 NED 6977 Jay Eva Piulachs J 35 CVBadalona 0,9955 G2 35 35 18 3 91 35

23 CAT001 Nua d'Ophiusa Josep Maria Ferrer Bavaria 35 match CNPremia 1,0014 G2 16 9 35 35 95 35
24 ESP 3000 Bribon Juan Antonio AlarconPrototipo 3/4 TM CVMataró 0,9621 G3 35 35 35 1 106 35
25 ESP 8942 Aixopluc Antoni Martinez Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0023 G2 13 35 23 35 106 35
26 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 G2 35 35 5 35 110 35
27 ESP 6753 Petrus Jesus Alvarez Dufour 40 CVMataró 1,0065 G2 35 35 35 6 111 35
28 ESP 7702 Miaja Jaume Samon Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0026 G2 35 6 35 35 111 35
29 ESP 807 Xaloc Albert Roig Manzanita CVMataró 0,8802 G4 35 35 12 35 117 35
30 Zega Team Cursos de Vela.cat J-80 CVBadalona 0,9485 G3 12 35 35 35 117 35
31 Fra 32 Routes du Large JF Lecarpentier INM 40 independent 1,2135 G1 35 13 35 35 118 35
32 Ondulat Cursos de Vela.cat J-80 CVBadalona 0,9485 G3 14 35 35 35 119 35
33 ESP 10226 Mowett Xavier Salas Oceanis 411 CVBadalona 0,9690 G2 35 35 21 35 126 35

34 ESP 10029 Aroha Puma 34 Pere Frutos CV Mataró 0,8785 G4 35 21 35 35 126 35

Classe Regata Grup 1

II TROFEU GARBI

Classe Regata Grup 1

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Desc

1 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 G1 7 2 1 1 11 7

2 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0253 G1 4 7 2 2 15 7

3 Ita12997 Limit 997 Sebastian Merbeck humm CVBadalona 1,0533 G1 2 1 7 7 17 7

4 ESP 9761 Vesc Que Vinc Joan Piña Azure 40 cr CVBadalona 1,0179 G1 3 5 3 4 15 5

5 ESP 6364 Mentha Josep Mari aMora First 45,s5 CVMataró 1,0405 G1 1 7 7 3 18 7

6 Fra 32 Routes du Large JF Lecarpentier INM 40 independent 1,2135 G1 7 3 7 7 24 7

Classe Regata Grup 2

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Desc

1 ESP 8195 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 CNMasnou 0,9966 G2 1 1 2 5 9 5

2 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 0,9930 G2 2 5 1 6 14 6

3 ESP 2985 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 CNMasnou 0,9808 G2 3 2 5 14 24 14

4 ESP 2439 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 G2 6 7 4 4 21 7

5 ESP 10400 Fabulastic Dheler 35 Adam Mora CV Mataró 0,9791 G2 14 3 14 2 33 14

6 NED 6977 Jay Eva Piulachs J 35 CVBadalona 0,9955 G2 14 14 7 1 36 14

7 CAT001 Nua d'Ophiusa Josep Maria Ferrer Bavaria 35 match CNPremia 1,0014 G2 5 6 14 14 39 14

8 ESP 8942 Aixopluc Antoni Martinez Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0023 G2 4 14 9 14 41 14

9 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9911 G2 7 14 6 14 41 14

10 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 G2 14 14 3 14 45 14

11 ESP 6753 Petrus Jesus Alvarez Dufour 40 CVMataró 1,0065 G2 14 14 14 3 45 14

12 ESP 7702 Miaja Jaume Samon Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0026 G2 14 4 14 14 46 14

13 ESP 10226 Mowett Xavier Salas Oceanis 411 CVBadalona 0,9690 G2 14 14 8 14 50 14

Classe Regata Grup 3

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Desc

1 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 G3 1 2 2 3 8 3

2 ESP 6574 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 G3 6 4 3 4 17 6

3 CAT 0006 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CVMataró 0,9136 G3 7 5 4 5 21 7

4 ESP 5462 Amarena Giancarl.o Nichilo First 31,7 CVMataró 0,9274 G3 12 12 1 2 27 12

5 ESP 6855 Tibere Monica Alis Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9499 G3 2 1 12 12 27 12

6 ESP 4273 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 CNMasnou 0,9325 G3 5 6 6 12 29 12

7 ESP 3063 Frau Frida Jordi Jimeno First 32 S5 CNPremia 0,9309 G3 12 3 7 12 34 12

8 ESP 3000 Bribon Juan Antonio AlarconPrototipo 3/4 TM CVMataró 0,9621 G3 12 12 12 1 37 12

9 Zega Team Cursos de Vela.cat J-80 CVBadalona 0,9485 G3 3 12 12 12 39 12

10 Ondulat Cursos de Vela.cat J-80 CVBadalona 0,9485 G3 4 12 12 12 40 12

11 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9731 G3 12 12 12 6 42 12

Classe Regata Grup 4

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Desc

1 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesto Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 G4 1 6 1 1 9 6

2 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 G4 2 1 3 3 9 32 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 G4 2 1 3 3 9 3

3 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315 CNPremia 0,8913 G4 6 4 4 2 16 6

4 ESP 807 Xaloc Albert Roig Manzanita CVMataró 0,8802 G4 6 6 2 6 20 6

5 ESP 10029 Aroha Puma 34 Pere Frutos CV Mataró 0,8785 G4 6 4 6 6 22 6

 


